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l'entpe p @S

Bourges Poker

Club

Classement GT au 07/11/2016

Joueurs
call him héro
Jonnai
Finaud18
tracrium
Tobal018
vetol8
j.r
Man-Teiv
Davsoul
Allez
lali
cederl8
Nanoune
Silver
Freestyle
Rugbyplaya
Lynka
jeffboost
Shanks
Le Panda
jigsaw18
Lavoiselle
Fanfouer
CDEUX
refusator
edenl8
mike18
ASrine
DIEGO
Quetzal
Kyosm
lulu1947
Bacalapao
Sniffers
moibruno
mell18
frado18
darkskull
mimil8
Rhialto
valcleso18
Rancid13
assize

Total

582,74
498,31
470,17
464,27
444,72
404,28
398,11
391,25
376,68
366,48
365,50
348,53
341,59
338,46
336,76
336,62
335,75
335,72
332,99
332,12
314,11
311,66
303,63
301,24
299,08
299,03
284,18
277,99
271,15
268,47
266,50
265,36
260,23
244,80
235,23
233,92
233,47
231,88
231,60
221,26
220,69
216,71
216,70

GT#1
205,50
225,74
319,04
49,74
256,95
91,74
101,96
111,68
190,76
162,01
130,74
70,86
179,27
95,62
109,08
123,57
82,96
120,33
76,67
114,41
89,89

69,47
65,44
143,92
106,60
127,03
78,19

64,14
104,23
93,65
79,75
53,16
84,63
139,13

81,34

GT#2
140,84
147,02
52,88
365,23
70,45
262,28
210,85
100,50
92,83
61,26
132,80
62,06
162,32
78,80
143,83
55,10
184,45
62,86
55,85
79,78
117,86
239,86
123,74
86,00
107,73
96,55
90,48
128,07

77,82
95,28
82,82

104,73
68,70
52,15
73,13
44,43

172,18

154,08

158,03

94,05

DM#1
236,40
125,55

98,25
49,29
117,32
50,26
85,30
179,07
93,08
143,21
101,97
215,61

164,05
83,85
157,95
68,35
152,53
200,48
332,12
119,92
103,92
63,77
108,03
147,65
47,37
81,03
60,49
64,89
268,47
188,68
105,93
73,18
46,42
86,78
128,61
75,71
48,33
59,42
67,18
62,67
135,37
122,66



Rk
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

Joueurs

GECKO
myBOB
Babmax58
mrloche58
jn18
Lezola

Fafa
Defrance
fab24

Jps

BEAR KING
itachil8
Cacall8
nonol8
KAPYYY
Davidoff
Spidbills
guthrie
LION SAM
Delta
Sylvain18
Marco5
Héra
Avaricon
pifou
pueblo
tazmanl8
FredBerry
SAMKO018
hpetitl-eric
grinder18
momo-ique
HIVA
Kan58
Sultan
Dothy18

El Gitanos
joebar
Bobosch

Glouglou1990

Boscaly
Keats
Jetcode
karidam
SMART18
ALAIN54
joalex
Shaimae37
Gex
gégéls
ramimil8
Calix
Zach
laurent18

Total
205,45
198,96
198,43
195,50
195,13
192,59
191,88
190,50
189,62
189,11
187,42
172,63
171,00
169,90
169,68
167,01
164,87
162,36
159,25
154,10
153,37
151,29
149,24
139,14
138,83
137,06
137,03
136,69
135,34
131,88
125,86
119,99
117,28
112,47
110,93
109,29
108,65
104,07
102,86
102,17
96,48
88,09
82,43
81,79
75,17
69,53
67,85
66,15
66,03
61,57
60,34
59,10
58,36
58,13

GT#1
86,33

155,21

134,76
46,43

54,32
99,77
97,66
44,27
72,27

169,90
52,01

61,59

47,52

73,71

149,24

68,11

43,20

66,76
117,28

62,85
55,49
48,63
56,68

88,09

75,17

60,34
59,10

GT#2
47,18
43,75
63,67
97,83
84,92

114,27

191,88
47,88

43,07
45,11

74,05
167,01
103,28

64,49
101,87

76,86

80,78
49,28
59,68
135,34

69,53






